Test 10m Malmberget 2025-10-12

Dam jun
1

2
3
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Namn

Josefin Utsi Haggrud
Caroline Rannebo Eklund
Verna Martikainen

Alva Nordstrom

Forening
Gallivare
Gallivare
Gallivare
Gallivare
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S:a
607.4
605.2
595.8
536.2



